36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Teilnehmer
Klaus Altenschmidt
Nico Stano
Heinrich Krebbers
Martin Becker
Philip Michels
Lutz Hartmann
Brigitte Keppler
Tom Stock

Christoph Beurschgens

Frank Hornlein
Hartmut Oertner
Luca Issangelef
Ivan Mrcela
Andrea Funken
Marianne Peters
Heiner Bauhof
Fabian Krebbers
Walter Zenke
Karl Kronenberg
Ingrid Peschken
Dieter Peschken
Marietta Hummerich
Dietmar Wallrafen
Werner Kisters
Maurice Forster
Heinz Buckenhlskes
Johannes Walterfang
Bernd Ahrens
Ulla Collas
Gustav Hermann
Wolfgang Marseille
Konstanze Himmelein
Hermann Markus
Birgit Halupka
Luisa Truijlu
Kalle Gerke
Glnter Loserth
Frank Andermahr
Anke Ahrens
Velusami Vidi
Rosi Hahn
Barto Alaez
Jorg Zweers
Martin Lank
Gitta Janssen
Marlis Walterfang
Manni Bolkow
Arndt Gietmann
Nathaniel Gietmann
Ina Meuter
Josef Leuchten

Boule Club Krefeld 1995 e.v.
Sommerrangliste 9. Spieltag

Spieltage Trip Doubl Doub2 Siege Bonus
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52
53
54
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57
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Bettina Kohler
Ulli Bossmann
Leon Zweers
Werner Driessen
Dieter Neumann
Heinz Schneider
Uwe Keppler
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